
 

All In-person classes will also be available as Live Webinars. If COVID-19 issues arise that prevent us 
from conducting an In-person class we will update our website as well as make phone calls. We 
recommend you check the website the day before a class to confirm. IF an In-person class is 
cancelled, please visit TheReallySmartPeople.com to take your hours via the LIVE Webinar. 

 

 

 

Register 1 of 3 ways! Use form below; visit www.TheReallySmartPeople.com; OR call us at 912-882-3424 

 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  

__________________________________________________________________________ _________________________________________________________________ 
Name (as it appears on State Trade License)                                                          State Trade License Number(s) 
 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Mailing Address, city, state, zip code 
 
__________________________________________________________________________ _________________________________________________________________ 
Email address                              Daytime phone # (with area code)  
 
__________________________________  _______________________________________________  In-Person or LIVE Webinar 
Class date    Class location (city)                  Circle one 
 
                                        ______ $80- 4 HR (PL, EL, CA, RB)                         _______ $120- 6 HR (RLC)                
 
 
Payment:  Check enclosed – or - Please charge to:  Visa, MasterCard, or AmEx  Card # ____________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
Expiration Date:  _________    Print name exactly as it appears on credit card:  _________________________________________________ 
 
 
 

 
Send this registration form and payment to: SBTA, P.O. Box 468, St. Marys, GA 31558, or Fax to 912-882-1399 

2021 In-person class & LIVE Webinar schedule  
 

May – June 2021  

($80) 4 hours Pl, El, CA and RB Builder  ($120) 6 hours RLC Builder 
 
 
Live Webinar   Mon 5/17/2021 4:00pm ***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY **** 

Live Webinar   Wed 5/19/2021 4:00pm ***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY **** 

Live Webinar   Sat 5/22/2021 8:30am ***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY **** 

Savannah   Mon 5/24/2021 4:00pm Best Western Premier Pooler/Airport, 103 San Drive 

Brunswick   Tue  5/25/2021 4:00pm Hampton Inn, 128 Venture Drive (I-95 Exit 38) 

St. Marys     Wed  5/26/2021 4:00pm SBTA Training Center, 907 Dilworth Street 

Jesup    Thur 5/27/2021 4:00pm Wayne County Library, 759 Sunset Boulevard 

Live Webinar   Sat  5/29/2021 8:30am ***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY **** 

Statesboro   Tue  6/1/2021 4:00pm Hampton Inn, 350 Brampton Avenue 

Hartwell      Wed  6/2/2021 4:00pm Adult Learning Center, Library, 150 Benson Street 

Cornelia   Thur 6/3/2021 4:00pm Super 8, 2965 J Warren Road 

Gainesvile   Sat  6/5/2021 8:30am Gainesville Civic Center, 830 Green Street NE 

Loganville   Mon 6/7/2021 4:00pm Anna Holbrook Building, 137 CS Floyd Road 

Newnan   Tue 6/8/2021 4:00pm Country Inn and Suites, 1125 Newnan Crossing Blvd 

Rome       Wed  6/9/2021 4:00pm Comfort Suites, 23 Chateau Drive SE 

Perry    Thur 6/10/2021 4:00pm Fairbridge Inn Express, 200 Valley Drive 

Albany    Sat  6/12/2021 8:30am Merry Acres Inn, 1500 Dawson Road 

Live Webinar   Mon 6/14/2021 4:00pm ***** LIVE WEBINAR ONLY **** 

 

 


